
Application Deadline Advertise Date Meeting Date

Monday, December 29, 2025 Monday, January 5, 2026 Tuesday, January 13, 2026

Monday, January 12, 2026 Monday, January 19, 2026 Tuesday, January 27, 2026

Monday, January 26, 2026 Monday, February 2, 2026 Tuesday, February 10, 2026

Monday, February 9, 2026 Monday, February 16, 2026 Tuesday, February 24, 2026

Monday, February 23, 2026 Monday, March 2, 2026 Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Monday, March 9, 2026 Monday, March 16, 2026 Tuesday, March 24, 2026

Monday, March 30, 2026 Monday, April 6, 2026 Tuesday, April 14, 2026

Monday, April 13, 2026 Monday, April 20, 2026 Tuesday, April 28, 2026

Monday, April 27, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026 Tuesday, May 12, 2026

Monday, May 11, 2026 Monday, May 18, 2026 Tuesday, May 26, 2026

Monday, May 25, 2026 Monday, June 1, 2026 Tuesday, June 9, 2026

Monday, June 8, 2026 Monday, June 15, 2026 Tuesday, June 23, 2026

Monday, June 29, 2026 Monday, July 6, 2026 Tuesday, July 14, 2026

Monday, July 13, 2026 Monday, July 20, 2026 Tuesday, July 28, 2026

Monday, July 27, 2026 Monday, August 3, 2026 Tuesday, August 11, 2026

Monday, August 10, 2026 Monday, August 17, 2026 Tuesday, August 25, 2026

Monday, August 24, 2026 Monday, August 31, 2026 Tuesday, September 8, 2026

Monday, September 7, 2026 Monday, September 14, 2026 Tuesday, September 22, 2026

Monday, September 28, 2026 Monday, October 5, 2026 Tuesday, October 13, 2026

Monday, October 12, 2026 Monday, October 19, 2026 Tuesday, October 27, 2026

Monday, October 26, 2026 Monday, November 2, 2026 Tuesday, November 10, 2026

Monday, November 9, 2026 Monday, November 16, 2026 Tuesday, November 24, 2026

Monday, November 23, 2026 Monday, November 30, 2026 Tuesday, December 8, 2026

Monday, December 14, 2026 Monday, December 21, 2026 Tuesday, December 29, 2026

Notes: 
1.   If abutter mailings are required, they must be mailed at least 7 days prior to the meeting date.
2.  This schedule may change as needed.  
3.  All meetings are held at 5:30 p.m. at the Plainville Town Hall (190 South St., Plainville), 
unless otherwise posted. 
4. It is strongly recommended that all materials be submitted  to the Conservation Agent
for preliminary review prior to offical filing.
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